
BOAZ PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT

2016 Farm League 5-6 Boys Baseball League

Mon. April 11 Tue. April 12 Thur. April 14 Mon. April 18 Tue. April 19

5:30 1-2 Gray 5:30 3-6 Gray 5:30 8-1 Gray 5:30 4-3 Gray 5:30 8-4 Gray

5:30 7-4 Red 6:30 4-5 Gray 5:30 2-7 Green 5:30 1-7 F1 5:30 2-3 Green

6:30 8-3 Gray 6:30 5-2 Gray 6:30 6-1 Gray

6:30 6-5 Red 6:30 6-8 F1 6:30 7-5 Green

Mon. April 25 Tue. April 26 Thur. April 28 Mon. May 2 Tue. May 3

5:30 4-6 Gray 5:30 7-8 F3 5:30 3-7 Gray 5:30 2-4 Gray 5:30 3-8 Gray

6:30 1-5 Gray 5:30 6-2 F5 5:30 2-8 Green 5:30 7-6 Red 6:30 5-6 Gray

6:30 5-3 F5 6:30 4-1 Gray 6:30 1-3 Gray

6:30 8-5 Red

Thur. May 5 Mon. May 9 Tue. May 10 Thur. May 12 Mon. May 16

5:30 4-7 Gray 5:30 1-8 Gray 5:30 6-3 Gray 5:30 8-6 Gray 5:30 4-8 Gray

5:30 2-1 Green 6:30 7-2 Gray 6:30 5-4 Gray 5:30 7-1 F5 5:30 1-6 Red

6:30 3-4 F5 6:30 3-2 Gray

6:30 2-5 Gray 6:30 5-7 Red

Tue. May 17 Mon. May 23 Tue. May 24

5:30 7-3 F1 5:30 2-6 Gray 5:30 6-7 Gray

5:30 5-1 F2 5:30 8-7 Green 5:30 3-1 Green

5:30 6-4 F5 5:30 1-4 Red 5:30 4-2 Red

6:30 8-2 F5 6:30 3-5 Gray 6:30 5-8 Gray

TEAMS COACHES TEAMS COACHES

1. Boaz Wholesale Tire Nicholas Bearer 5. Los Arcos Jacob Dodd

2. Coldwell Banker/Jeff Overstreet Kyle Luce 6. Pasquales Tim Brothers

3. Hopper Electric Casey Cooley 7. Shockers Matt Hamilton

4. KABCO Adam Rhoden 8. Weathers Ace Hardware Eric Heaton

NOTES

1. Colored fields are at the Boaz SportsPlex Softball Park. Numbered fields are at the

Boaz SportsPlex Baseball Park.

2. Please clean dugout after each game.

3. Game/practice schedules are subject to change or be canceled due to rain.
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